
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

A] Botany 

SL. No Name of Students Class/ Semester Phone No Email 

1 Semina Sultana B.Sc 6th sem 8822933404  Not provided 

2 Jaibur B.Sc 6th sem 7005132934 Not provided 

3 Dil Afruja B.Sc 6th sem 6001713170 Not provided 

4 Ajruhana Farukee B.Sc 6th sem 8822691266 Not provided 

5 Joinob khatun B.Sc 6th sem 8133804998 Not provided 

6 Menoka Boro B.Sc 6th sem 6002121020 Not provided 

7 Minu Pal B.Sc 6th sem 8638120618  Not provided 

8 Gaurab Kr. Dalal B.Sc 6th sem 8638268234 Not provided 

9 Shakil Jaman B.Sc 6th sem 7002551318 Not provided 

10 Biman Mahela B.Sc 6th sem 8638830993 Not provided 

11 Ashadul Islam B.Sc 6th sem 9365747843 Not provided 

12 Enamul Haque Sarkar B.Sc 6th sem 9085238077 Not provided 

13 Ansarul Hoque B.Sc 6th sem 9365657124 Not provided 

B] English 

SL. 

No 

Name of Students Class/ Semester Phone No Email 

1 Aliba Ahmed B.A 6th sem 7002716415  Not provided 

2 Medhi Hasan B.A 6th sem 7002911132 Not provided 

3 Dibakhi Saikia B.A6th sem 6002365510 Not provided 

4 Nazarul Islam B.A 6th sem 6000203298 Not provided 

5 Iftikar Ahmed B.A 6th sem 9365822678 Not provided 

C] Bengali: 

SL. 

No 

Name of Students Class/ Semester Phone No Email 

1 Barnali Debnath B.A 6th sem 967883933 Bornalidebnath9@gmail.com 

2 Dipika Debnath B.A 6th sem 600155096 Dipika491@gmail.com 

3 Himakhi Debnath B.A6th sem 9678831355 Ebnathhimakhi44@gmail.com 

4 Monti Mandal B.A 6th sem 8474861838 Chumkim561@gmail.com 

 

 

  

[Students Satisfactory Survey [SSS] 

Session 2020-21 

 

Student satisfactory Survey( SSS)  was conducted  for the session2020-2021in order to measure the student’s 

level of satisfaction on different aspects  covering the areas such as physical facilities and infrastructure, quality 

of Student Support Services, standard quality of teaching, coverage of syllabus, effectiveness of 

communication, adequacy and availability of Teaching-learning Resources etc. The questionnaire was provided 

to students in the college website containing 19/20 objective questions and final question asking their 

suggestions and observations in overall learning experience.  A total of 227 outgoing final semester end 

students participated from 14 department of the college.  The List of students and their survey were analyzed by 

IQAC   and presented below through graphic representation with contact details of students [Final semester end/ 

outgoing] 

 
 

DHING COLLEGE:: DHING:: NAGAON ( ASSAM) 



5 Priya Debnath B.A 6th sem 8486829730 Priyadebnath3214@gmail.com 

6 Priyanka Shill B.A 6th Sem 9864148068 Shilpriyanka554@gmail.com 

D] History 

SL. 

No 

Name of Students Class/ 

Semester 

Phone No Email 

1 Akash Debnath B.A. 6th Sem 6901784256 akashdhing00@gmail.com 

2 Bandana Bora B.A. 6th Sem 8822145205 bandanabora@gmail.com 

3 Mubasira Ahmed B.A. 6th Sem 8812802681 mahiraahmed45@gmail.com 

4 Bakul Mahela B.A. 6th Sem 8471976235 Bakulmahela28@gmail.com 

5 Pompy Bora B.A. 6th Sem 9126393012 pompybora27@gmail.com 

6 Jakaria Ahmed B.A. 6th Sem 9101351860 jakaria989@gmail.com 

7 Niha Baglari B.A. 6th Sem 7099571105 nihabaglari@gmail.com 

8 Ghanindra Das B.A. 6th Sem 9864201005  

9 Ranjan Kakati B.A. 6th Sem 6000928180 ranjankakati974@gmail.com 

10 Ranjuma Khatun B.A. 6th Sem 6003548708 ranjumakhatun@gmail.com 

11 Purnima Begum B.A. 6th Sem 9864108655 purnimabegum9864@gmail.com 

12 Jimi Begum B.A. 6th Sem 6002403686 alinaahmed116@gmail.com 

13 Riya Das B.A. 6th Sem 8822149173 riyadas85746@gmail.com 

14 Ratna Das B.A. 6th Sem 6002242440 babudas600@gmail.com 

15 Manoshi Devi B.A. 6th Sem 6001157534 manoshidevi355@gmail.com 

16 Krishna Saikia B.A. 6th Sem 7002453964  

17 Nayanmoni Bora B.A. 6th Sem   

18 Abzarul Rahman B.A. 6thSem 8638694337  

E] Assamese 

SL. 

No 

Name of Students Class/ 

Semester 

Phone No Email 

1 Jesmine Sultana Begum BA 6th Sem 6002043593 azaharul.islam.90475069@gmail.co

m 

2 Poli Saikia BA 6th Sem 8724086604 moipolisaikia@gmail.com 

3 Sumi Devi BA 6th Sem 6000370284 devisumu045@gmail.com 

4 Sumi Devi BA 6th Sem 9365657880 sumidevi117@gmail.com 

5 Nazbin Sultana BA 6th Sem 9864198951 nazbinsultana458@gmail.com 

6 Pooja Borah BA 6th Sem 7002850450 poojabora710@gmail.com 

7 Rouzana Khatun BA 6th Sem 9127541552 ansarulislam562@gmail.com 

8 Lailima Khatun BA 6th Sem 9394745404 Lailikhatun413@gmail.com 

9 Diku Borah BA 6th Sem 8638055606 dikubora6@gmail.com 

10 Afsana Khatun BA 6th Sem 6000577228 dinkaduba@gmail.com 

11 Mozammil Hussain BA 6th Sem 7002524599 Mozammilhussain340@gmail.com 

12 Himadri Saikia BA 6th Sem 6000752298 jitensaikia143@gmail.com 

13 Jasima Khatun BA 6th Sem 8822373551  

14 Abu Shahid BA 6th Sem 6001326978 abushahid7896@gmail.com 

15 Afsana Begum BA 6th Sem 7099470348  

16 Partha pratim Kalita BA 6th Sem 6001292945 parthapratimkalita22@gmail.com 

17 Nayana Yugi BA 6th Sem 6002155177 nayanayugi@gmail.com 

18 Niharika Bora BA 6th Sem 7578831882 niharikabora190@gmail.com 

mailto:Priyadebnath3214@gmail.com


19 Umme Salma Khatun BA 6th Sem 8946019965  

20 Dipshikha Bora BA 6th Sem 6001155199 boradipshikha87@gmail.com 

21 Pinkimoni Dekaraja BA 6th Sem 9101483276 pinkidekaraja@gmail.com 

22 Jahirul Islam BA 6th Sem 6002166329 jahirulislam87219@gmail.com 

23 Sanzida Khanam BA 6th Sem 8399924994 sanzidakhanam1424@gmail.com 

24 Aklima Khatun BA 6th Sem 6900426408  

25 Prajna Muzaddadi BA 6th Sem 6000056801 pmuzaddadi@gmail.com 

26 Mukaddima Muzaddadi BA 6th Sem 9954271885  

27 Mushahida Begum BA 6th Sem 8638519587 musahidabegum500@gmail.com 

28 Sumita Deka BA 6th Sem 8472898126 sumitadeka23@gmail.com 

29 JImki Devi BA 6th Sem 9127543596 jimkidevi321@gmail.com 

30 Diya Debnath BA 6th Sem 8822071724  

31 Dhanashri Das BA 6th Sem 8753910388 dhanashridas2000@gmail.com 

32 Dharitri Saikia BA 6th Sem 6002652127 dharitrisaikia@gmail.com 

33 Samim Rubia Aktara BA 6th Sem 9395742249 rubiasamim79@gmail.com 

34 Kasmin Mehbub Sultana BA 6th Sem 9864528235 karimabdul4950@gmail.com 

 

F] Education 

SL. No Name of Students Class/ Semester Phone No Email 

1 Arnita Das BA 6th Semester 9365718159  

2 JebinAkhtar BA 6th Semester 6000918689  

3 SadikaYeasmin BA 6th Semester 9864524085  

4 ParbinaKhatun BA 6th Semester 8638218620  

5 RupaKuri BA 6th Semester 9394418637  

6 Bharati Devi BA 6th Semester 6002380181  

7 MousumiBaruah BA 6th Semester 8486256057  

8 PrityKuri BA 6th Semester 7002151674  

9 RezbinAfsana BA 6th Semester 6900839782  

10 Imrana Begum BA 6th Semester 9365996324  

11 KhalidaKhatun BA 6th Semester 8099036260  

12 JannatunNehar BA 6th Semester 6001815961  

13 ToslimaKhatun BA 6th Semester 7635826206  

14 SarinaKhatun BA 6th Semester 7099172530  

15 Sabina Yasmin BA 6th Semester 7399937343  

16 RubiaSwamim BA 6th Semester 6901661185  

17 Geetashree Bora BA 6th Semester 7578953680  

18 MahbubaMahsinaNasrin BA 6th Semester 6001557957  

19 MarufaKhatun BA 6th Semester 8876960944  

20 HamimaKhatun BA 6th Semester 6383544508  

21 Muhsina Begum BA 6th Semester 7677866305  

22 SobinaYesmin BA 6th Semester 6900027177  

 

 

 



G] Poltical Science: 

SL. No Name of Students Class/Semester Phone No 

001 AbulKhair B.A. VI Sem. Major 6001472383 

002 AjmalShak B.A. VI Sem. Major 6000315145 

003 AktaraKhatun B.A. VI Sem. Major 9678987457 

004 ArfullaKhatun B.A. VI Sem. Major 7002256284 

005 Ashiqul Islam B.A. VI Sem. Major 6901423972 

006 Chandan Kr, Nath B.A. VI Sem. Major 6002137224 

007 IshadulHoque B.A. VI Sem. Major 9395167076 

008 Jahanara Ahmed B.A. VI Sem. Major 8638563929 

009 JebinaKhatun B.A. VI Sem. Major 9395069236 

010 MaifulSiddika B.A. VI Sem. Major 9365170251 

011 Marin Sultana B.A. VI Sem. Major 6001621664 

012 MinufaKhatun B.A. VI Sem. Major 8099114954 

013 MizanurAlam B.A. VI Sem. Major 9864834660 

014 MokibuzZaman Ansari B.A. VI Sem. Major 9957684183 

015 Mousumi Begum B.A. VI Sem. Major 6001811843 

016 Mubashira Begum B.A. VI Sem. Major 7099948227 

017 PrityKuri B.A. VI Sem. General 7002151674 

018 RaihanaYasmin B.A. VI Sem. General 9395105789 

019 Ratul Islam B.A. VI Sem. General 9365079748 

020 Sabina Yasmin B.A. VI Sem. General 9395105789 

021 ShamimaShabnam B.A. VI Sem. Major 8638219966 

022 Tara Das B.A. VI Sem. General 6001051893 

023 TazammalHussain B.A. VI Sem. Major 7086271951 

024 FirdusiSahana B.A. VI Sem. Major 6002417941 

025 HamimaKhatun B.A. VI Sem. General 6383544508 

026 KhalidaKhatun B.A. VI Sem. General 8099036260 

 

H] Mathematics: 

SL. No Name of Students Class/Semester Phone No 

001 Fardin Choudhury B.Sc 6th Semester 8133900891 

002 Rahul Nath B.Sc 6th Semester 9365667435 

003 Salima Khatun B.Sc 6th Semester 8822645106 

004 Ashish Dey B.Sc 6th Semester 6000546461 

005 Nizam B.Sc 6th Semester 8575346318 

 

I]   Economics: 

SL. No Name of Students Class/Semester Phone No 

001 Johirul Islam B.A 6th semester  8471803060 

002 Monjira Begum B.A 6th semester  6000763193 

003 Shirina Rahman B.A 6th semester  6900111932 

004 Mehnaj Sultana B.A 6th semester  7896234367 

005 Priya Debnath B.A 6th semester  8486829730 

006 Punam Debnath B.A 6th semester  6003271007 



007 Jubaid Ahmed B.A 6th semester  6000695855 

008 Raihana Yesmin B.A 6th semester  9395105789 

009 Manjur Elahi B.A 6th semester  7662034576 

010 Priya Debnath B.A 6th semester  6003046404 

011 Beauty Kumari Gupta B.A 6th semester  6001470023 

012 Arif Ahmed B.A 6th semester  6000876206 

013 Debasri Das B.A 6th semester  7099883084 

I]   Chemistry: 

SL. No. Name of Students Class/Semester Phone No 

001 Burhan Uddin B.Sc 6th Semester 6002116613 

002 Afrida Alam B.Sc 6th Semester 9365190031 

003 Jyotirmoy Mandit B.Sc 6th Semester 9365572080 

004 Zannatul Ferdous B.Sc 6th Semester 6001634337 

005 Rahabin Sultana B.Sc 6th Semester 9854546609 

006 Wabaidul Faruque B.Sc 6th Semester 8486696185 

007 Habibur rahman B.Sc 6th Semester 9365819826 

008 Mofasel Hussain B.Sc 6th Semester 7099469928 

009 Jakaria Alam B.Sc 6th Semester 8486783651 

010 Jannatul Farzia B.Sc 6th Semester 9957380891 

011 Sohail Akhter B.Sc 6th Semester 8638759996 

012 Bikash basumatary B.Sc 6th Semester 6002970918 

013 Mazaharul Islam B.Sc 6th Semester 6002570695 

014 Riajul Masud B.Sc 6th Semester 9101077846 

015 Abzarul Anchary B.Sc 6th Semester 8638543295 

016 Hannan Ahmed B.Sc 6th Semester 7664092791 

017 Deep Saha B.Sc 6th Semester 8638090795 

018 Rashidul Islam B.Sc 6th Semester 9101128130 

019 Raj Kishor Deka B.Sc 6th Semester 7002092712 

020 Joy Deep Debnath B.Sc 6th Semester 7002301180 

021 Heena Sultana B.Sc 6th Semester 8638151649 

022 Parviz Ahmed B.Sc 6th Semester 9101439249 

023 Arif Hussain B.Sc 6th Semester 7019608530 

024 Bedanta Bikash Kakati B.Sc 6th Semester 8761842547 

025 Shyamolima Kalita B.Sc 6th Semester 6000082121 

026 Luna Bora  B.Sc 6th Semester 6001271825 

027 Marin Shanjida Rahman B.Sc 6th Semester 8812812097 

028 Jamim Ahmed B.Sc 6th Semester 6003962226 

029 Sadiqui Islam B.Sc 6th Semester 9101244258 

030 Ahibur Rahman B.Sc 6th Semester 8822406487 

031 Soriful Islam B.Sc 6th Semester 8638286390 

032 Hifjur Rahman B.Sc 6th Semester 6000167622 

033 Elias Ahmed B.Sc 6th Semester 6003390232 

034 Taufique Shah Alam B.Sc 6th Semester 9101369924 

 

 

 



J]   Zoology: 

SL No Name of Students Class/Semester Phone No 

001 Mazaharul Islam B.Sc 6th Semester 6002570695 

002 Fatema Khanam B.Sc 6th Semester 9957711125 

003 Najnin Faruki B.Sc 6th Semester 8638768157 

004 Hannan Ahmed B.Sc 6th Semester 7664092791 

005 Pinaj Roujline Mustafi B.Sc 6th Semester 6001267346 

006 Shamima Naznin B.Sc 6th Semester 9101858036 

007 Almina Khanam B.Sc 6th Semester 9101967260 

008 Nayana Bora B.Sc 6th Semester 8812816833 

009 Dimpal Bora B.Sc 6th Semester 6001047381 

010 Sayed Afridi B.Sc 6th Semester 9127316518 

011 Sadiqul Islam B.Sc 6th Semester 910124258 

012 Rashidul Islam B.Sc 6th Semester 9101128130 

013 Afzarul Anchary B.Sc 6th Semester 8638543295 

014 Abid Hassan B.Sc 6th Semester 7638075862 

015 Anika Shabnam B.Sc 6th Semester 9101114310 

016 Rajkishor Deka B.Sc 6th Semester 9706280764 

017 Riajul Masud B.Sc 6th Semester 9101077846 

018 Roujnara Choudhury B.Sc 6th Semester 9395576800 

019 Heena Sultana B.Sc 6th Semester 8638151649 

020 Jamim Ahmed B.Sc 6th Semester 6003962226 

021 Marin Shanjida Rahman B.Sc 6th Semester 8812812097 

022 Mazreha al Rashid B.Sc 6th Semester 7002157526 

023 Afridi Alam B.Sc 6th Semester 9365190031 

024 Taufique Shah Alom B.Sc 6th Semester 9101369924 

025 Ahibur Rahman B.Sc 6th Semester 8822406487 

026 Hifjur Rahman B.Sc 6th Semester 6000167622 

027 Elias Ahmad B.Sc 6th Semester 6003390232 

 

K] Geography 

Sl. No Name of Students Class/Semester Phone No. Email 

1 Jaynal Uddin B A 6th sem 7896829452 janaluddin1277@gmail.com 

2 Biki kalita B A 6th sem 8811963126 bikikalita65@gmail.com 

3 Nandini Kakati B A 6th sem 9864787571 nandinikakti24@gmail.com 

4 Parishmita Bora B A 6th sem 8011320108 - 

5 Nipu Kalita B A 6th sem 9365605156 nipukalita052@gmail.com 

6 Padum Das B A 6th sem 7578997990 daspadum310@gmail.com 

7 Purnima Daimary  B A 6th sem 6000984873 - 

8 Sartaj Uddin Ahmed B A 6th sem 9365029534 sartajahmed740@gmail.com 

9 Barsha Devi B A 6th sem 6001223490 barshadevi10@gmail.com 

10 Sikha Jyoti Saikia B A 6th sem 8822065618 sikhasaikia125@gmail.com 

11 Paban Saikia B A 6th sem 9365071366 pabansaikia091@gmail.com 

12 Dibya Jyoti Basumatary B A 6th sem 9101050687 db.basu999@gmail.com 

13 Sumit Debnath B A 6th sem 8404008827  



 



Statistical Analysis of SSS Questioners of Dhing 

College For the session 2020-2021   

(Six Semester) 
 

1. How much of the syllabus was covered by the teachers in your class? 

 

68.28%

31.72%

0% 0%

0%

85% to 100% (155 students)

70% to 84% ( 72 Students)

55% to 69% ( Nil)

30% to 54% (Nil)

Below 30% (Nil)

 
 

2. How the teachers prepared for the classes? 

 

                   
 

 



 

 

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate in the class? 

 

 
 

 

4. Fairness of internal evaluation done by the teachers. 

 

 
 

 

 

 



 

 

5. Was your performance in assignments discussed by the teachers with you? 

 

 
 

6. Does the college promote internship, student exchange, and field visit? 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

7. Did teaching and mentoring help you in social and emotional growth? 

 

 
 

8. The college provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

9. The teachers inform your competencies, course outcome, and program outcome. 

 

 
 

10. Your mentor follows up with the assigned task to you. 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

11. The teachers illustrate concepts through examples and applications. 

 

 

12. The teachers identify your strength and encourage you with right challenges. 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 



 

 

13. The teachers identify your weaknesses and help you overcome them. 

 

14. The college engages students in monitoring and review the quality improvement 

of teaching. 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

15. The teachers use student-centric methods like experimental learning, 

participative learning in teaching. 

                

16. The teachers encourage you in extra-curricular activities. 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

17. The college/teachers inculcate soft skills, life skills etc. to ready you to face the 

world. 

 

 
 

18. Do the teachers use ICT tools like LCD projector, multimedia in your class? 

 

 
 

 

 

 



 


